AMAAIEION OIKOTPO®EION OHAEQN

IXOAOT'TEMOX 31/12/2013 KAHPOAOTHMATOX A. & I1. GEOAOXIAAH

ENEPTHTIKON
€ €

L. AKINHTA L. ITEPIOYXIA KAHPOAOTHMATOZX
Nikne-Kvdobnvaiov 3cotactipato 1-2-3, 281pepiopato 18-20 4v opdpov 4.959,65 4.959,65.MAKPOITPO®.YIIOXPEQXEIX
ILXYMMETOXEY & MAKPOIIP. ATTAITHXEIX Eyyvioeig evokiaotdv
AmobBepatikod Nikng 50 38,44 38,44111. BPABEIA ATIOAOTEA
1. XPEQI'PADA IV. EIXOAHMATA TIPOX ATIONOMHN
16.142uetoyéc E.-T.E. A.E. 85.552,60
1.286petoyég Tpam. EAAGSog A.E. 17.116,66
16.032uetoyéc ATET HPAKAHE 20.040,00
420 petoxéc AAKAP - AEMET 973,85
40 petoyéc EHE ( AEMET 1901) 9,27
5 petoyéc EHX (AEMET 1926) 1,16
4.848petoyéc XPQIIEI A.E. 853,65
10 opolroyieg EOv. Aav. 1930 8,07
[pobeopioxég Katabéoelg 581.719,13 706.274,39
V. ATAGEXIMA
ETE TAMIEYTHPIOY 040/610322-74 98.746,77
" " 104/296247-02 0,05 98.746,82
V.METABATIKOI AOI'/MOI ENEPTHTIKOY 31,12 31,12
VI. TIEAATEY - ENOIKIAYTEY 7.097,75 7.097,75
VIl. XPEQYTEY AIA®OPOI 1.315.640,57  1.315.640,57

XYNOAON 2.132.788,74 XYNOAON

Mapovot, 11Pefpovapiov 2014

H ITPOEAPOX O E®OPOX

A. MANEA A. APETAIOZ

INAGHTIKON
€
1.438.698,92

9.524,40
480.195,86
204.369,56

2.132.788,74



